
Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2012 Tesla Model 3 SS 0.830 62.693 52.035

15 (C) Leighton A 2010 Subaru STI STU 0.829 62.876 52.124

63 Jovi A 1986 Toyota Corolla FSP 0.824 63.697 52.486

3 Liam W 2000 Mazda MX-5 STR 0.828 64.392 53.317

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 65.490 52.850

83 (C) Jody W 1983 Honda Civic XP 0.885 67.241 59.508

9 (C) Rayelin A 2007 Volkswagen Golf STH 0.812 67.247 54.605

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST STH 0.812 67.423 54.747

57 Matt B 2018 Subaru WRX STI DS 0.807 67.749 54.673

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 68.994 56.368

71 Sean M 1989 Nissan 240sx SM 0.868 69.146 60.019

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 70.042 56.874

79 Makayla L 2000 Mazda MX-5 STR 0.828 70.174 58.104

5 (C) Pat O 2009 Mini Cooper S XP 0.885 70.297 62.213

47 Braxton B 2017 Toyota GT86 DS 0.807 73.208 59.079

69 Javan B 2008 Honda Civic Si STX 0.817 73.854 60.339

67 Quinten P 2023 Hyundai Kona ES 0.792 78.834 62.437

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 83.365 67.859

44 Amber K 2013 Mitsubishi Lancer HS 0.786 94.023 73.902
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Car # Driver Car Class PAX RAW time PAX time Points

7 (C) Si-Mun T 2012 Tesla Model 3 SS 0.830 62.693 52.035 10

15 (C) Leighton A 2010 Subaru STI STU 0.829 62.876 52.124 9

8 (C) Klent M 2015 Subaru WRX DS 0.807 65.490 52.850 8

9 (C) Rayelin A 2007 Volkswagen Golf STH 0.812 67.247 54.605 7

25 (C) Kelsey L 2014 Ford Fiesta ST STH 0.812 67.423 54.747 6

45 (C) Tim D 1996 Toyota Supra STX 0.817 68.994 56.368 5

48 (C) George H 2009 Dodge Caliber S STH 0.812 70.042 56.874 4

83 (C) Jody W 1983 Honda Civic XP 0.885 67.241 59.508 3

5 (C) Pat O 2009 Mini Cooper S XP 0.885 70.297 62.213 2

89 (C) Nathan J 1979 Pontiac Firebird FS 0.814 83.365 67.859 1

Driver Points

1 (C) Si-Mun T 55

2 (C) Klent M 54

3 (C) Leighton A 53

4 (C) Kelsey L 39

5 (C) Jordain B 35

6 (C) George H 32

7 (C) Tim D 27

8 (C) Rayelin A 21

9 (C) Sam H 20

10 (C) Jackson S 19

11 (C) Jody W 14

12 (C) Aydan C 10

13 (C) Pat O 9

14 (C) Luke S 9

15 (C) Nathan J 5

16 (C) Aaron B 1
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